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OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM
37 HARRIET ST., GEORGETOWN

Beautiful south Georgetown family home offering formal living & dining rms. Inviting open concept
kitchen overlooking the main flr family rm w/ vaulted ceiling, skylights, gas fireplace & Palladian
window. Double French doors lead out to the fully fenced backyard offering a stamped concrete
patio! Perfect for summer BBQ’s & entertaining! Private master retreat w/ small sitting area, large
walk in closet & luxurious 4pc ensuite w/ sep shower & deep soaker tub. Attractive covered front
porch w/ stamped concrete front & side walkway + private double driveway. Extras include pot
lighting, updated 2pc powder rm, main floor laundry, cac, cvac, family rmwired for surround sound,
cantina, Roof shingles 2011, 5 appliances & more! See you at the open house!

$469,900

Kim
O’Malley
Sales Representative

905-456-1177

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

Uniqueandrarelyavailable2Levelunitwith3Bedrooms,Large
masterBedroomwithwalkoutto10X10deck.Kittycornerunit
givesbettersightlinesandprivacyintheback.Thisonehasits
owngarageandparkinginfront.PleasevisitGTOWN.CAfor
virtualtour.Greatforfirsttimersandinvestors,calltodayoratthe
latesttomorrow!

Supercleandetachedhomeinagreatneighberhood,greatschools
andactivitiesareallwithinaquickbikeride.Thishomehasalarge
masterwithwalkinclosetanda4pieceensuite.Niceopenconcept
mainfloorwithfireplaceandwalkouttopatio.Nicelylandscapedyard
withfullyfencedbackyard.Betterthannew.CallMarctodaytogoand
seeinperson.MorepicssoonatGTOWN.CA

UniqueandRare!!$253,900DetachedandModern

OPENHOUSE
Sunday
2-4PM

38TannersDrive,
Acton

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement
Elegant Estate. 4+1 bdrms, 5wshrms
Builder’s own home. ~ 5000 sqft fin
area. Jatoba hardwd flrs. Fabhome
theatre. Games rm. Sauna. Hispeed
Cogeco. Paved drivewy/rds! 12min
to 401, Milton GO W2790431

H Hills: 24 Deer Run Cr

$1,128,000~2.8 Ac

Private: 2br
+den.2WRs
Lndry.Prk 6
Incl lawn &
snow remov
W2848090

107 Joseph, Glen Williams
$2,600/moLEASE

G’town: 3 Caroline St.

3 bdrm, 2wr
Laundry. 2
park spaces.
Incl:heating
Credit chck
W2791927$1,350/moLEASE

Hobby farm ~ 15min to 401! Brick
home with w/o basemnt with in-law
suite. 2 kitchens, 3+1 bdrms, 4 WRs
Formal LR with FP. Open concept
Kit & DR with w/o to deck. Vegtble
garden. Fruit trees. BarnW2850734

Milton:12630 6th Line, Nass
$749,000 ~5 Ac

$950,000
Halton Hills:7503 17th SR

23+ Ac

Gorgeous, rare private property with
5 bedrooms, 4WRs, main fl fam rm.
3 wood FPs. Indoor pool!! Barn
with hayloft. 2 paddocks. On quiet
paved rd. Cogeco cable! 10 min to
401 & Milton GO. W2775709

Awesome lot! 3 bedrms, 1washrm.
On cul-de-sac. Front faces Silver
Creek! Recent shingles, furnace, oil
tank, washroom & garage door.
Minutes to GO train & old
downtown Georgetown. W2865655

Georgetown: 15 Ann St.

$575,0000.84Ac

Awesome! (3+3 bdrms, 4WRs) with
fin, w/o low lev, in-g pool & heated
shop (40’x48’) w hydro/water. 3 car
gar. 2 paddocks. Invisible fencing!
Forest with trails! Low tax. Views of
horizon to E &W. MLS# N2885866

Loretto:3568 County Rd 50

$949,900~17 Ac

Renovated 4+1 bedrm, 2+ washrms.
New kit with slate floor, pot lights &
granite c tops. 3/4” Ash hrdwd flrs.
Huge MBR & Family rm. Heated
shop(24’x 54’). Park ~12. Hi speed
internet, Cogeco! W2886605

Halton Hills:10119 Hwy 7

$668,800~0.46 Ac

CHRIS
DOSNE

Sales Representative

DIRECT:
416-578-2343

TOLL FREE
1-888-450-8301

TOP PRODUCING
FULL TIME
REALTOR

Independently
Owned & Operated

Millennium Inc.
Brokerage

VISIT
www.chrisdosne.com
FOR 21 PHOTOS OF
EACH LISTING!

ESCAPE TO THE COUNTRY NEARBY
FREE PRICE EVALUATION ON YOUR COUNTRY OR CITY PROPERTY

CALL CHRIS DOSNE, SPECIALIZING IN COUNTRY PROPERTIES
#1 SALES PRODUCER IN OFFICE & #15 IN CANADA

VISIT mY wEBSITE www.CHRISDOSNE.COm FOR mY LISTINGS AND mY SOLDS
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